SAINT DAvVID'S DAY SCHOOL
4700 ROLAND AVENUE
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21210

Statement of Tuition and Fees Policy
School Year 2020-2021

Application Fee $35.00
(For children new to the School)

Annual Tuition Rates

Parent’s Association Activity Fee $25 per child
Two-day Two-Year-Olds $3,300.00
(Tues. & Thurs.)
Three-day Two-Year-Olds $4,250.00
(Mon., Wed. & Fri.)
Two-day Three-Year-Olds $3,300.00
(Tues. & Thurs.)
Three-day Three-Year-Olds $4,250.00
(Mon. Wed. & Fri.)
Five- day Three year- Olds $6,600.00
(Mon. - Fri.)
Four-Year-Olds $6,600.00
(Mon.-Fri.)
Kindergarten $9,950.00

(Mon.-Fri. 8:50-2:45)

|Schedule of Tuition Payments|

Tuition Deposit

Due Feb.28, 2020 1st Sem. Tuition 2nd Sem. Tuition

or upon enrollment Due Aug.15, 2020 Due Jan. 15, 2021
2-day-2-year-olds $200.00 $1,800.00 $1,300.00
2-day-3-year-olds $200.00 $1,800.00 $1,300.00
3-day-2-year-olds $200.00 $2,400.00 $1,650.00
3-day-3-year-olds $200.00 $2,400.00 $1,650.00
5-day3-year-olds $200.00 $ 3,900.00 $2,500.00
4-year-olds $200.00 $ 3,900.00 $2,500.00
Kindergarten $200.00 $5,950.00 $3,800.00

Please note: Tuition, Tuition Deposit and Application Fees are not refundable.
You must be subscribed to FACTS for all tuition payments and billing done by St. David’s Day
School. Follow the link below to subscribe.

https://online.factsmgt.com/signin3QL4M



